Schedule of Events

Sunday, March 22, 1992

11:00 am

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

7:30 pm

Meeting with Drs. Raizner, Rubenfeld, Weinberg and Billy Goldberg
Marriott Medical Center Hotel - Coffee Shop

Radio Phone Interview
KTRH-AM -- Toni Navarre
Smith Tower - Cancer Center

Channel 11 Interview
Juanita
Smith Tower - Cancer Center

Annette Sondock will pick up Dr. Penchas to be taken to
Houston Chapter Reception

Israel Bond Reception -- Dr. Penchas is expected to speak
Mr. & Mrs. Goldberg will pick Dr. Penchas up at approx. 7:00 pm

Monday, March 23, 1992

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Meeting with Dr. Gotto at his office.
Dr. Weinberg will pick Dr. Penchas up at approx. 8:45 am

Print/Feature Interview -- Houston Post
Leslie Loddekke
Dr. Gotto's Office

Print Phone Interview -- UPI
Doug Levey
Call will take place at Dr. Gotto's office

Print/Feature Interview -- Jewish Herald
Joe Samuels
Smith Tower Cancer Center

Channel 2
Tentative

Channel 13
Tentative



Monday, March 23, 1992 (continued)

12:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:30 pm

Wolfe Foundation Meeting
Mr. Goldberg will inform Dr. Penchas on Foundations purpose

Houston Endowment Meeting
Mr. Goldberg will inform Dr. Penchas on Fondations purpose

Print/Feature Interview -- Houston Chronicle
Ruth SoRelle
Smith Tower Cancer Center

Dinner at Doctor's Club

Members of Texas Hadassah Medical Research Foundation and
Members of The Methodist Hospital

Film will be shown

Dr. Gotto and Dr. Penchas will speak.

Mr. & Mrs. Goldberg will pick up Dr. Penchas at approx. 6:15 pm

Tuesday, March 24, 1992

Annette Sondock will take Dr. Penchas to airport.
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