Schedule of Events

Sunday, March 22, 1992

11:00 am	Meeting with Drs. Raizner, Rubenfeld, Weinberg and Billy Goldberg Marriott Medical Center Hotel - Coffee Shop
12:30 pm	Radio Phone Interview KTRH-AM Toni Navarre Smith Tower - Cancer Center
12:45 pm	Channel 11 Interview Juanita Smith Tower - Cancer Center
2:00 pm	Annette Sondock will pick up Dr. Penchas to be taken to Houston Chapter Reception
7:30 pm	Israel Bond Reception Dr. Penchas is expected to speak Mr. & Mrs. Goldberg will pick Dr. Penchas up at approx. 7:00 pm

Monday, March 23, 1992

9:00 am	Meeting with Dr. Gotto at his office. Dr. Weinberg will pick Dr. Penchas up at approx. 8:45 am
	Dr. Weinberg win pick Dr. Penchas up at approx. 0.45 and
9:30 am	Print/Feature Interview Houston Post
	Leslie Loddekke Dr. Gotto's Office
10:15 am	Print Phone Interview UPI
	Doug Levey
	Call will take place at Dr. Gotto's office
10:30 am	Print/Feature Interview Jewish Herald
	Joe Samuels
	Smith Tower Cancer Center
11:00 am	Channel 2
	Tentative
11:30 am	Channel 13
11.00 um	Tentative

Monday, March 23, 1992 (continued)

12:30 pm	Wolfe Foundation Meeting Mr. Goldberg will inform Dr. Penchas on Foundations purpose
2:30 pm	Houston Endowment Meeting Mr. Goldberg will inform Dr. Penchas on Fondations purpose
4:00 pm	Print/Feature Interview Houston Chronicle Ruth SoRelle Smith Tower Cancer Center
6:30 pm	Dinner at Doctor's Club Members of Texas Hadassah Medical Research Foundation and Members of The Methodist Hospital Film will be shown Dr. Gotto and Dr. Penchas will speak. Mr. & Mrs. Goldberg will pick up Dr. Penchas at approx. 6:15 pm

Tuesday, March 24, 1992

Annette Sondock will take Dr. Penchas to airport.